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Loan Amortization Report

City of Lander - DW128
Time:

Interest Rates
Start Date End Date Interest Rate Fee Rate

10/05/2023 2.500000 0.00000004/30/2012

04/01/2035 1.500000 0.00000010/05/2023

Current BalanceRate Fees TotalInterestPrincipalDate Disbursements Contracted BalNum
$1,131,395.21  /  / $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.000.000000 $1,131,395.210

$1,049,731.9706/15/2024 $81,663.24 $16,738.45 $0.00 $98,401.691.500000 $1,049,731.971

$966,860.5606/15/2025 $82,871.41 $15,530.28 $0.00 $98,401.691.500000 $966,860.562

$882,763.1106/15/2026 $84,097.45 $14,304.24 $0.00 $98,401.691.500000 $882,763.113

$797,421.4806/15/2027 $85,341.63 $13,060.06 $0.00 $98,401.691.500000 $797,421.484

$710,817.2606/15/2028 $86,604.22 $11,797.47 $0.00 $98,401.691.500000 $710,817.265

$622,931.7706/15/2029 $87,885.49 $10,516.20 $0.00 $98,401.691.500000 $622,931.776

$533,746.0606/15/2030 $89,185.71 $9,215.98 $0.00 $98,401.691.500000 $533,746.067

$443,240.8906/15/2031 $90,505.17 $7,896.52 $0.00 $98,401.691.500000 $443,240.898

$351,396.7406/15/2032 $91,844.15 $6,557.54 $0.00 $98,401.691.500000 $351,396.749

$258,193.8006/15/2033 $93,202.94 $5,198.75 $0.00 $98,401.691.500000 $258,193.8010

$163,611.9606/15/2034 $94,581.84 $3,819.85 $0.00 $98,401.691.500000 $163,611.9611

$67,630.8306/15/2035 $95,981.13 $2,420.56 $0.00 $98,401.691.500000 $67,630.8312

$0.0006/15/2036 $67,630.83 $1,000.57 $0.00 $68,631.401.500000 $0.0013

$1,131,395.21 $118,056.47 $0.00 $1,249,451.68Totals: $0.00
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